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Men / 41 / 6 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Palmer4042
Metropolitan

10.000 9.200 9.10010.600 10.5009.200 58.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Finn Boatman4144
SGA (Columbia City)

8.400 8.300 8.6009.700 9.4008.500 52.900
2 2 2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Jedd Plummer4011
Black Hills

7.800 7.800 8.8009.300 6.9008.700 49.300
3 3 3 2 2 3 3 

3 

William Trivette4018
Black Hills

6.100 7.600 8.2007.800 6.4008.400 44.500
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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J J Pacquing4063
SGA (Columbia City)

9.800 10.100 9.00010.700 10.2009.700 59.500
2T 3 1 8T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Kaden Hayakawa4033
Metropolitan

9.800 9.900 9.0009.900 10.20010.300 59.100
2T 5 8T 8T 1 2T 2 

2 

Connor LaValle4039
Metropolitan

9.400 10.400 8.90010.000 10.1009.600 58.400
8T 1 5T 15T 5T 4T 3 

3 

Hristo Kostadinov4020
Cascade Elite

9.500 9.200 9.20010.000 10.1009.600 57.600
6T 12 5T 3T 5T 4T 4 

4 

Deyvion Salazar4015
Black Hills

9.400 9.100 9.0009.900 10.5009.500 57.400
8T 13T 8T 8T 7T 1 5 

5 

Lucas Judd4071
VEGA

9.100 10.300 9.00010.000 9.1009.700 57.200
15T 2 5T 8T 2T 23 6 

6 

Kai Bennett4055
North Coast

9.300 9.600 9.00010.100 9.6009.100 56.700
10T 7 4 8T 13 10T 7 

7 

Shawn Wilson4031
Leading Edge

10.100 7.600 9.4009.600 9.8008.900 55.400
1 34 14T 1 18T 8 8T

8T

Sebastian Hansford4032
Metropolitan

8.600 9.300 8.7009.300 10.0009.500 55.400
23T 10T 20 24T 7T 6T 8T

8T

Tom Le4047
Mid Columbia

9.300 10.000 8.9009.000 9.5008.700 55.400
10T 4 24T 15T 23T 13 8T

8T

Luka Kolovyansky4038
Metropolitan

8.700 9.500 9.3009.100 9.7009.000 55.300
20T 8 21T 2 14T 9 11 

11 

Kyle Schofield4016
Black Hills

9.100 8.600 8.10010.300 9.4009.200 54.700
15T 26T 2 30 10T 14T 12T

12T

Eden O'Neill4096
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.600 8.800 8.9009.000 10.0008.400 54.700
5 20T 24T 15T 29T 6T 12T

12T

Myles McLin4057
North Coast

9.300 8.700 8.70010.200 9.6008.100 54.600
10T 23T 3 24T 33 10T 14T

14T

Quinn Gillette4069
Tech Gymnastics

9.800 8.900 9.2009.700 8.3008.700 54.600
2T 18T 13 3T 23T 29 14T

14T

Leo Koch4002
Bainbridge Island

8.200 9.700 9.1009.900 9.2008.400 54.500
29 6 8T 5T 29T 21T 16 

16 

Andrew Cameron4060
SGA (Columbia City)

9.300 9.300 8.4009.100 8.6009.700 54.400
10T 10T 21T 28T 2T 26 17T

17T

Blake Johnson4037
Metropolitan

8.300 9.400 9.0009.400 9.3009.000 54.400
27T 9 18T 8T 14T 18T 17T

17T

Noah Mills4073
VEGA

8.800 9.100 8.9009.000 9.6008.900 54.300
17T 13T 24T 15T 18T 10T 19 

19 

Tanner Boatman4059
SGA (Columbia City)

8.800 8.900 8.7009.900 8.9008.900 54.100
17T 18T 8T 24T 18T 24 20 

20 

Jevan Didier4027
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.300 7.800 8.9009.000 9.4009.200 53.600
10T 33 24T 15T 10T 14T 21 

21 

Kai Antonowicz4005
Black Hills

8.600 8.700 8.6009.400 8.7009.400 53.400
23T 23T 18T 27 9 25 22 

22 

Greyson Danner4068
Tech Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 9.1008.900 9.4008.300 53.200
20T 20T 28 5T 32 14T 23 

23 

Ashton Romine4043
Metropolitan

9.500 9.000 7.7008.600 9.3009.000 53.100
6T 16T 29T 34 14T 18T 24 

24 
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Joseph DaGama4066
Tech Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.0009.600 8.5008.500 53.000
20T 23T 14T 8T 27T 27T 25T

25T

Mason Kruse4072
VEGA

8.400 9.000 9.1008.600 9.2008.700 53.000
26 16T 29T 5T 23T 21T 25T

25T

Trandyn Lundquist*4028
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 8.9009.100 9.4008.500 52.700
23T 29T 21T 15T 27T 14T 27 

27 

Hudson Ayers4058
SGA (Columbia City)

8.800 8.100 8.8009.800 8.1008.800 52.400
17T 31 12 23 22 30 28 

28 

Itsuki Yoshida4118
Metropolitan

7.800 9.100 7.9009.500 9.3007.400 51.000
31T 13T 16T 31T 34 18T 29 

29 

Caymen Martinez4114
Metropolitan

7.800 8.800 8.9008.300 8.5008.400 50.700
31T 20T 32 15T 29T 27T 30 

30 

Benjamin Sednev*4054
Naydenov

8.300 8.200 8.9009.500 5.9009.200 50.000
27T 29T 16T 15T 10T 34 31 

31 

Jonathon Plummer4012
Black Hills

7.800 7.900 8.4008.600 7.6008.700 49.000
31T 32 29T 28T 23T 32 32 

32 

Dakota Wolfe4029
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.400 8.600 7.9007.800 7.7009.000 48.400
34 26T 33 31T 14T 31 33 

33 

Nait Phothivongsa4097
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.100 8.400 7.9007.700 6.2008.900 47.200
30 28 34 31T 18T 33 34 

34 
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Kelvin Strickland4022
Cascade Elite

9.600 9.800 9.20010.200 10.45010.300 59.550
5T 5 5T 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Owen Clarkson4061
SGA (Columbia City)

9.800 9.900 9.20010.600 10.6009.300 59.400
4 4 1T 4T 10T 1 2 

2 

Marcus Ramsey*4064
SGA (Columbia City)

9.900 9.300 9.10010.600 10.5009.700 59.100
3 10T 1T 6T 4 2 3 

3 

Junior Soto4017
Black Hills

10.200 9.200 8.40010.600 10.2009.800 58.400
1 13T 1T 28 2T 5T 4 

4 

Kaydon Hanks4009
Black Hills

9.400 10.000 9.30010.400 9.2009.000 57.300
11 2T 4 1T 18 14T 5T

5T

William Zelter4023
Cascade Elite

9.500 9.500 9.10010.100 10.0009.100 57.300
8T 8T 7 6T 15T 7T 5T

5T

Riley Berry4045
Mid Columbia

8.800 10.300 8.9009.600 10.3009.300 57.200
18T 1 13T 16T 10T 4 7 

7 

Connor Simpson4044
Metropolitan

9.500 9.500 8.80010.000 10.0009.100 56.900
8T 8T 8T 21T 15T 7T 8T

8T

Austin Daniels*4007
Black Hills

9.600 9.100 9.1009.900 9.7009.500 56.900
5T 18T 10T 6T 6T 9 8T

8T

Cooper Cohen4070
VEGA

10.000 10.000 9.0008.900 9.2009.500 56.600
2 2T 28 14T 6T 14T 10 

10 

Conner Edwards4046
Mid Columbia

9.500 8.900 9.1009.100 10.2009.500 56.300
8T 20T 26T 6T 6T 5T 11 

11 

Elijah Conners4024
CEG West

9.600 9.600 9.2509.300 9.1009.400 56.250
5T 7 23T 3 9 16T 12 

12 

Daniel Laine4040
Metropolitan

9.100 9.700 9.1009.400 9.1009.300 55.700
14 6 19T 6T 10T 16T 13 

13 

Lucas Naccarato4010
Black Hills

9.200 9.200 8.60010.200 9.1009.300 55.600
12T 13T 5T 25T 10T 16T 14 

14 

Charlie Phillips*4004
Bainbridge Island

8.900 9.300 9.10010.000 8.8009.300 55.400
16T 10T 8T 6T 10T 24 15 

15 

Bryce Mentele4021
Cascade Elite

9.000 8.800 8.6009.700 9.3009.800 55.200
15 25T 12 25T 2T 11T 16 

16 

Cooper Morris4048
Mid Columbia

9.200 8.900 9.3008.800 9.1008.900 54.200
12T 20T 29T 1T 19T 16T 17 

17 

Jordan Dakessian4067
Tech Gymnastics

8.600 9.300 8.9009.300 9.1008.800 54.000
20T 10T 23T 16T 23T 16T 18 

18 

Roland Koch4003
Bainbridge Island

8.900 8.900 7.9009.900 8.9009.100 53.600
16T 20T 10T 29T 15T 23 19 

19 

Devin Carlson4006
Black Hills

8.800 8.800 9.0009.400 9.3008.200 53.500
18T 25T 19T 14T 27 11T 20 

20 

Andrew Saenz4014
Black Hills

8.100 8.300 9.1009.600 8.6009.600 53.300
24 28T 13T 6T 5 25 21 

21 

Landon Frye4001
Advantage

8.200 9.100 8.8009.500 9.6008.000 53.200
23 18T 16* 21* 28T 10 22T

22T

Zachary Ruckle*4050
Mile High

8.600 9.200 8.8009.500 8.2008.900 53.200
20T 13* 16* 21* 19* 26 22T

22T

Rafael Hilario4036
Metropolitan

7.700 9.200 8.7009.400 9.3008.900 53.200
28T 13* 19T 24 19* 11T 22T

22T

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



2017 WA Mens State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 24-26, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 3/26/2017 2:27:34 PM

Men / 41 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah Morrow*4053
Naydenov

8.600 8.200 9.1008.800 9.1008.600 52.400
20T 30 29T 6T 25 16T 25 

25 

Clancy McDonald*4056
North Coast

8.000 9.200 8.9009.500 7.5008.900 52.000
25 13T 16T 16T 19T 27 26 

26 

Seth Absalonson*4092
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.900 8.700 7.9009.100 9.1008.400 51.100
26T 27 26T 29T 26 16T 27 

27 

Peyton Bencich4025
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.600 8.900 8.9009.300 6.6008.800 50.100
30 20T 23T 16T 23T 29 28 

28 

Alexander Cover*4093
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.900 8.900 8.6009.400 7.1008.000 49.900
26T 20T 19T 25T 28T 28 29 

29 

Owen May*4095
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.700 8.300 8.9009.600 6.5007.900 48.900
28T 28T 13T 16T 30 30 30 

30 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 WA Mens State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/26/2017 2:27:45 PM

Men / 41 / 11+ yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Treven Henderson4034
Metropolitan

9.700 10.300 9.30010.300 9.1009.700 58.400
3 1 2 3 1 5 1 

1 

Keith Altamirano*4051
Naydenov

9.900 8.800 8.50010.700 10.2009.400 57.500
1T 8 1 7 2T 1 2 

2 

Josiah Abram4030
Leading Edge

9.200 9.700 9.3509.500 9.7009.000 56.450
4T 2T 5 2 7 2 3 

3 

Sean Fields4008
Black Hills

9.900 8.400 9.4009.200 9.0009.400 55.300
1T 9 7 1 2T 6T 4 

4 

Aidan Ekanayake4019
Cascade Elite

9.100 9.200 9.2509.400 9.0009.200 55.150
6 4 6 4 4T 6T 5 

5 

Gabriel Osborn4041
Metropolitan

9.200 8.900 8.8008.600 9.5009.200 54.200
4T 7 8 5 4T 3 6 

6 

Liam Henerson4035
Metropolitan

8.700 9.000 8.7009.900 8.2009.100 53.600
7 5T 3 6 6 8 7 

7 

Jebadiah Polzine4098
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.700 9.700 7.7009.600 9.4008.500 52.600
8 2T 4 9 8 4 8 

8 

Alex Jones4094
Dynamic Gymnastics

6.700 9.000 8.3008.200 7.8007.400 47.400
9 5T 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Parker Stines*4106
Emerald City

8.800 9.300 9.1008.900 8.8008.900 53.800
1 1 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brady Borth4156
VEGA

8.300 8.900 9.0008.900 7.2008.600 50.900
2T 2 1T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Ethan Mason4122
Mid Columbia

8.300 8.300 7.8008.600 8.6008.500 50.100
2T 4 3 6 3 2 3 

3 

Connor Ziemba4079
Bainbridge Island

6.700 8.600 8.3008.400 7.0007.000 46.000
4 3 4 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Boris Bakulin4146
Tech Gymnastics

6.600 7.300 8.2008.000 6.4007.500 44.000
5 6 5 5 4 5 5 

5 

Andrew Chouinard4147
Tech Gymnastics

5.300 7.600 8.3007.700 5.3006.200 40.400
6 5 6 3T 6 6 6 

6 
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Colin Bell4081
Cascade Elite

9.000 9.300 9.0008.900 8.8009.200 54.200
2T 1T 7 5T 3T 4T 1 

1 

Matt Jordaan4084
Cascade Elite

9.000 9.000 8.9009.100 9.4008.700 54.100
2T 5 3T 9T 15T 1 2 

2 

Luke Dunn4145
SGA (Columbia City)

9.100 9.200 8.7008.700 8.6009.000 53.300
1 3 11T 18T 8T 7 3 

3 

Alaric Jelen*4102
Emerald City

9.000 8.800 8.9008.800 8.3009.400 53.200
2T 7T 8* 9T 1 8T 4T

4T

Benjamin Taylor*4141
SGA (Ballard)

8.600 8.400 9.2009.200 8.7009.100 53.200
11T 18T 1T 2 5T 6 4T

4T

William Guthrie*4101
Emerald City

8.900 8.600 9.0008.800 8.9009.000 53.200
6T 11T 8* 5T 8T 3 4T

4T

Daniel Mortrud4133
Olympic Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 9.0009.100 7.8009.100 53.100
9 1T 3T 5T 5T 15 7 

7 

Liam Bray4132
Olympic Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.8008.700 9.0008.700 52.800
2T 11T 11T 13T 15T 2 8 

8 

Andrey Shcherbakov4153
Tech Gymnastics

8.700 8.300 8.9009.000 8.2009.200 52.300
10 20T 5T 9T 3T 10 9 

9 

Teyton Picini4134
Olympic Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.8008.800 8.3008.800 51.800
11T 16T 8T 13T 12T 8T 10 

10 

Mateo Baptista-Allan*4137
SGA (Ballard)

7.900 9.100 9.3008.600 8.0008.800 51.700
20T 4 14T 1 12T 13T 11 

11 

Alastair Berg4143
SGA (Columbia City)

8.400 8.600 8.8008.700 8.8008.300 51.600
16 11T 11T 13T 25T 4T 12 

12 

Jackson Burt4090
Cascade Elite West

8.300 8.800 9.1008.500 7.6008.500 50.800
17 7T 16 3T 19T 16T 13T

13T

Johnny Garcia4077
Advantage

8.500 8.700 8.8007.900 8.1008.800 50.800
14T 10 24 13T 12T 11T 13T

13T

Carson Cole4157
VEGA

8.900 8.600 8.8007.400 8.1008.700 50.500
6T 11T 30 13T 15T 11T 15 

15 

Nikita Merryman*4129
Northpointe

8.900 8.900 8.5007.200 7.5009.000 50.000
6T 6 31T 22 8T 18 16T

16T

Nolan Schafte*4130
Northpointe

8.500 8.500 9.0008.600 7.0008.400 50.000
14T 16T 14T 5T 22T 26T 16T

16T

Malcolm Kuo4085
Cascade Elite

7.400 8.800 7.5009.200 8.0009.000 49.900
25T 7T 1T 32 8T 13T 18 

18 

Xander Longaker4121
Mid Columbia

7.900 8.200 9.1008.400 7.3008.400 49.300
20T 22T 17 3T 22T 20T 19 

19 

Brayden Kramer4076
Advantage

8.200 8.200 8.6009.000 6.8008.400 49.200
18 22T 5T 20T 22T 29 20 

20 

Duncan Kilgore*4139
SGA (Ballard)

7.700 8.200 8.9007.600 7.2009.300 48.900
23 22T 27 9T 2 22 21 

21 

Riley Dietz4108
Leading Edge

8.600 8.200 8.2008.300 7.1008.300 48.700
11T 22T 18T 24T 25T 23T 22 

22 

Reid Kernan4109
Leading Edge

8.100 8.600 8.3007.700 6.9008.500 48.100
19 11T 25T 23 19T 28 23 

23 

Simon Thornton*4142
SGA (Ballard)

7.400 8.100 8.2008.200 7.0009.100 48.000
25T 26T 20 24T 5T 26T 24 

24 
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Dashiel Larson4113
Metropolitan

6.800 8.400 8.6008.000 7.6008.300 47.700
30 18T 22T 20T 25T 16T 25 

25 

Oliver Leonard*4103
Emerald City

7.400 8.300 8.7008.100 6.1008.100 46.700
25T 20T 21 18T 28T 32 26 

26 

Ephram Kovar4110
Leading Edge

7.200 8.100 8.2008.300 7.4007.100 46.300
28 26T 18T 24T 32 19 27 

27 

Brian Stroud4116
Metropolitan

7.500 8.000 8.0007.700 6.2008.600 46.000
24 30 25T 29 18 30T 28 

28 

Aiden Hampton*4128
Northpointe

7.900 8.100 7.6007.500 6.2008.500 45.800
20T 26T 28T 31 19T 30T 29 

29 

Evan Allen*4111
Metropolitan

7.100 7.900 8.2007.200 7.1007.900 45.400
29 31 31T 24T 30 23T 30 

30 

Tuari Bahrey4074
Advantage

5.800 8.100 7.9008.000 7.1008.100 45.000
32 26T 22T 30 28T 23T 31T

31T

Sabin Watkins4117
Metropolitan

6.700 7.800 8.1007.500 7.3007.600 45.000
31 32 28T 28 31 20T 31T

31T
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Collin Derdowski4075
Advantage

9.000 9.000 9.2009.300 9.1008.900 54.500
1T 4T 1 1T 8T 1 1 

1 

Dylan Cable4119
Mid Columbia

9.000 9.500 8.9008.600 8.8009.300 54.100
1T 1 10T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Santiago Caprarulo*4100
Emerald City

8.900 8.500 9.1008.800 8.6009.400 53.300
4T 6T 4T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Cj Webb4091
CEG West

8.600 9.000 8.2008.700 8.3009.100 51.900
8T 4T 6T 16T 4T 6 4 

4 

Rowen Walden4155
Tech Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.0008.100 7.9008.900 51.400
1T 6* 15 4 8T 9T 5T

5T

Cody Szelmeczka4124
Mid Columbia

7.600 8.500 8.7008.900 8.7009.000 51.400
15 6* 3 8T 7 3 5T

5T

Valentino Marin*4104
Emerald City

8.000 9.300 8.7008.400 7.4009.200 51.000
13T 2 13 8T 3 15T 7 

7 

Hunter Maughan*4105
Emerald City

8.600 9.200 8.8007.800 7.8008.500 50.700
8* 3 17 6T 11 11* 8T

8T

Jack Pappas4152
Tech Gymnastics

8.600 8.100 9.2008.700 7.8008.300 50.700
8* 15T 6* 1T 13 11* 8T

8T

Jacob Sanders4123
Mid Columbia

8.600 8.400 8.7008.700 8.1008.200 50.700
8* 9T 6* 8T 14 8 8T

8T

Ryder Cieri4149
Tech Gymnastics

8.200 8.300 8.0008.800 7.9009.100 50.300
12 12T 4T 18 4T 9T 11T

11T

Cai Burin4107
Leading Edge

8.700 8.400 8.2008.700 7.5008.800 50.300
7 9T 6T 16T 10 13T 11T

11T

Nico Sprague4135
Olympic Gymnastics

8.900 8.200 8.7009.000 7.3008.000 50.100
4T 14 2 8T 15T 17 13 

13 

Alexander Lam4150
Tech Gymnastics

7.300 8.100 8.4008.200 8.5009.100 49.600
16 15T 14 14T 4T 5 14 

14 

Cameron Thomas4154
Tech Gymnastics

8.000 8.400 8.7008.500 7.5008.000 49.100
13T 9T 12 8T 15T 13T 15 

15 

Benjamin Lam4151
Tech Gymnastics

8.800 8.000 8.6008.600 7.1007.400 48.500
6 18 10T 13 18 18 16 

16 

Adam Suligoy*4126
Mile High

6.800 8.100 8.4007.600 8.2008.400 47.500
17 15T 18 14T 12 7 17 

17 

Liam Canniff*4138
SGA (Ballard)

6.300 8.300 8.8007.900 7.4007.900 46.600
18 12T 16 6T 17 15T 18 

18 
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Bryce Bardsley4080
Cascade Elite

8.900 9.400 8.9009.200 9.1009.400 54.900
1T 2 1T 6T 3 1T 1 

1 

Isaac Van Horn4089
Cascade Elite

8.600 9.200 9.1008.900 8.9009.500 54.200
5 5T 5T 3T 1T 4 2 

2 

Ollie Montejano*4140
SGA (Ballard)

8.900 9.200 8.9008.900 8.5009.500 53.900
1T 5T 5T 6T 1T 6 3 

3 

Ewan Jeffer4083
Cascade Elite

8.900 9.500 9.1009.000 8.0009.100 53.600
1T 1 4 3T 6T 8 4 

4 

Quinn Suligoy*4158
Mile High

8.400 8.800 9.1008.700 9.1009.200 53.300
6T 9T 7T 3T 5 1T 5 

5 

Collin Pabon Laird4087
Cascade Elite

8.100 8.800 8.8009.200 9.0008.800 52.700
9 9T 1T 10T 10 3 6 

6 

John Bray4131
Olympic Gymnastics

8.400 9.000 8.9008.400 8.6009.100 52.400
6T 7T 10T 6T 6T 5 7 

7 

Alexander Eckhardt4082
Cascade Elite

8.800 9.300 9.3008.700 8.2008.000 52.300
4 3T 7T 1 12 7 8 

8 

Ethan Jacks4120
Mid Columbia

8.200 9.300 8.9008.400 7.8009.100 51.700
8 3T 10T 6T 6T 10 9 

9 

Gabriele Rumpke*4125
Mile High

7.800 9.000 8.7009.200 7.3009.300 51.300
10 7T 1T 12 4 11 10 

10 

Alex Armstrong*4136
SGA (Ballard)

7.000 8.600 8.8008.700 7.9008.400 49.400
12 11 7T 10T 11 9 11 

11 

Anthony Cieri4148
Tech Gymnastics

7.100 8.200 9.2008.200 6.6009.000 48.300
11 12 12 2 9 12 12 

12 

Maxim Lukin4086
Cascade Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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2017 WA Mens State Championships
Team Results
Mar 24-26, 2017
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 179.100 29.500 30.600 30.900 27.700 29.600 30.800
32T 1 3 2 2

4042 Jack Palmer 10.000 9.10010.600 10.500
4033 Kaden Hayakawa 9.800 9.900 10.20010.300
4034 Treven Henderson 9.700 10.300 9.30010.300 9.700
4039 Connor LaValle 10.400 10.000 10.1009.600
4038 Luka Kolovyansky 9.300

2 SGA (Columbia City) * 178.400 29.500 29.300 31.900 27.300 29.100 31.300
72T 4 1 3 1

4064 Marcus Ramsey* 9.900 9.300 9.10010.600 10.5009.700
4063 J J Pacquing 9.800 10.100 9.00010.700 10.2009.700
4061 Owen Clarkson 9.800 9.900 9.20010.600 10.600
4060 Andrew Cameron 9.700

3 Black Hills * 176.500 29.700 28.400 31.300 27.800 28.900 30.400
11 6 2 4 4

4017 Junior Soto 10.200 9.200 10.600 10.2009.800
4008 Sean Fields 9.900 9.400
4007 Austin Daniels* 9.600 9.100 9.700
4009 Kaydon Hanks 10.000 9.30010.400
4010 Lucas Naccarato 9.200
4016 Kyle Schofield 10.300
4014 Andrew Saenz 9.600
4015 Deyvion Salazar 10.5009.500

4 Cascade Elite * 175.700 28.600 28.800 30.300 27.750 29.700 30.550
24 5 4 1 3

4022 Kelvin Strickland 9.600 9.800 9.20010.200 10.45010.300
4020 Hristo Kostadinov 9.500 10.000 10.1009.600
4023 William Zelter 9.500 9.500 10.100 10.000
4083 Ewan Jeffer 9.500
4082 Alexander Eckhardt 9.300
4019 Aidan Ekanayake 9.250
4021 Bryce Mentele 9.800

5 Mid Columbia * 171.100 28.000 29.800 27.700 27.500 28.100 30.000
55T 2 13 5T 5

4046 Conner Edwards 9.500 9.1009.100 10.2009.500
4047 Tom Le 9.300 10.000 9.000 9.500
4048 Cooper Morris 9.200 9.300
4045 Riley Berry 10.300 9.600 10.3009.300
4119 Dylan Cable 9.500 9.300
4121 Xander Longaker 9.100
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2017 WA Mens State Championships
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 VEGA * 168.500 28.000 29.400 27.900 27.100 28.100 28.000
95T 3 10 5T 7

4070 Cooper Cohen 10.000 10.000 9.0008.900 9.2009.500
4071 Lucas Judd 9.100 10.300 9.00010.000 9.700
4157 Carson Cole 8.900
4073 Noah Mills 9.100 9.000 9.6008.900
4072 Mason Kruse 9.100 9.200

7 Dynamic Gymnastics * 166.300 27.500 27.600 28.600 26.700 27.100 28.800
12T9 9 8T 12 6

4096 Eden O'Neill 9.600 8.900 10.000
4027 Jevan Didier 9.300 8.900 9.4009.200
4028 Trandyn Lundquist* 8.600 8.900 9.400
4098 Jebadiah Polzine 9.700 9.600
4094 Alex Jones 9.000
4025 Peyton Bencich 8.900
4095 Owen May* 9.600
4093 Alexander Cover* 9.400
4029 Dakota Wolfe 9.000
4097 Nait Phothivongsa 8.900

8 Tech Gymnastics * 165.200 27.600 27.000 28.600 27.600 27.400 27.000
48 12T 8T 9T 8T

4069 Quinn Gillette 9.800 8.900 9.2009.700
4155 Rowen Walden 9.000
4151 Benjamin Lam 8.800
4067 Jordan Dakessian 9.300 9.300 9.100
4068 Greyson Danner 8.800 9.400
4066 Joseph DaGama 9.600 8.500
4152 Jack Pappas 9.200
4148 Anthony Cieri 9.200
4153 Andrey Shcherbakov 9.200
4149 Ryder Cieri 9.100
4150 Alexander Lam 9.100

9 Bainbridge Island * 163.900 26.000 27.900 29.800 26.500 26.800 26.900
17T15 7 5T 15 10

4004 Charlie Phillips* 8.900 9.300 9.10010.000 8.8009.300
4003 Roland Koch 8.900 8.900 9.900 8.9009.100
4002 Leo Koch 8.200 9.700 9.1009.900 9.2008.400
4079 Connor Ziemba 8.300
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2017 WA Mens State Championships
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

10 North Coast * 163.300 26.600 27.500 29.800 26.600 26.100 26.700
14T13 10 5T 17T 12

4055 Kai Bennett 9.300 9.600 9.00010.100 9.6009.100
4057 Myles McLin 9.300 8.700 8.70010.200 9.6008.100
4056 Clancy McDonald* 8.000 9.200 8.9009.500 7.5008.900

11 Leading Edge * 163.250 28.000 26.700 27.800 27.050 26.700 27.000
105T 17 11T 16 8T

4031 Shawn Wilson 10.100 9.4009.600 9.8008.900
4030 Josiah Abram 9.200 9.700 9.3509.500 9.7009.000
4107 Cai Burin 8.700 8.400 8.700 7.5008.800
4109 Reid Kernan 8.600 8.300

12 Emerald City * 162.600 26.800 27.800 26.500 27.200 28.000 26.300
810T 8 17T 7 13

4102 Alaric Jelen* 9.000 8.800 9.400
4100 Santiago Caprarulo* 8.900 9.1008.800 8.6009.400
4101 William Guthrie* 8.900 9.000 8.900
4106 Parker Stines* 9.300 9.1008.900 8.800
4104 Valentino Marin* 9.300 9.200
4105 Hunter Maughan* 9.200

13 Olympic Gymnastics * 160.100 26.700 26.900 26.900 26.700 27.000 25.900
12T12 14T 15 13T 14

4132 Liam Bray 9.000 8.600 8.800 9.000
4135 Nico Sprague 8.900 9.000
4133 Daniel Mortrud 8.800 9.300 9.0009.100 9.100
4131 John Bray 9.000 8.900 8.6009.100
4134 Teyton Picini 8.800 8.3008.800

14 Advantage * 160.000 25.700 26.800 27.800 26.800 26.100 26.800
1116 16 11T 17T 11

4075 Collin Derdowski 9.000 9.000 9.2009.300 9.1008.900
4077 Johnny Garcia 8.500 8.700 8.800 8.1008.800
4001 Landon Frye 8.200 9.100 8.8009.500 9.600
4076 Brayden Kramer 9.000 8.400

15 Naydenov * 159.900 26.800 25.200 29.000 26.500 27.200 25.200
17T10T 19 7 11 16T

4051 Keith Altamirano* 9.900 8.800 8.50010.700 10.2009.400
4053 Noah Morrow* 8.600 8.200 9.1008.800 9.1008.600
4054 Benjamin Sednev* 8.300 8.200 8.9009.500 5.9009.200
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

16 SGA (Ballard) * 159.600 25.400 26.900 26.800 27.400 27.900 25.200
617 14T 16 8 16T

4140 Ollie Montejano* 8.900 9.200 8.9008.900 8.5009.500
4141 Benjamin Taylor* 8.600 9.2009.200 8.7009.100
4137 Mateo Baptista-Allan* 7.900 9.100 9.300 8.000
4136 Alex Armstrong* 8.600 8.700
4139 Duncan Kilgore* 9.300

17 CEG West * 158.950 26.500 27.400 26.500 26.550 27.000 25.000
1614 11 17T 13T 18

4024 Elijah Conners 9.600 9.600 9.2509.300 9.1009.400
4091 Cj Webb 8.600 9.000 8.2008.700 8.3009.100
4090 Jackson Burt 8.300 8.800 9.1008.500 7.6008.500

18 Mile High * 158.700 24.800 27.000 27.400 26.600 27.400 25.500
14T19 12T 14 9T 15

4050 Zachary Ruckle* 8.600 9.200 8.8009.500 8.2008.900
4158 Quinn Suligoy* 8.400 8.800 9.1008.700 9.1009.200
4125 Gabriele Rumpke* 7.800 9.000 8.7009.200 9.300
4126 Adam Suligoy* 8.200

19 Northpointe * 145.800 25.300 25.500 23.300 25.100 25.900 20.700
1918 18 19 19 19

4129 Nikita Merryman* 8.900 8.900 8.5007.200 7.5009.000
4130 Nolan Schafte* 8.500 8.500 9.0008.600 7.0008.400
4128 Aiden Hampton* 7.900 8.100 7.6007.500 6.2008.500
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